DAVIS

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
WIRK

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Davis
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Johnson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Charles Thomas

27 Sep 1864 Johnsonville, NZ
25 Mar 1941
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

6 May 1891
Victoria Louisa Restell

c 1871
20 Oct 1953
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

James Brown Wirk 1841 - 1914
Emily Restell

Ellen
25 Feb 1900
18 Jan 1968
Wanaka, NZ, cemetery

30 May 1931

Archie
c 1907
9 Jun 1966
Hillsborough cemetery, Auckland, NZ

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

Charles on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown
as Levin, flaxmiller, with 2 people in total & 2 buildings)

Electoral Rolls:

1890

D5

Charles Victoria
Foxton Waiter



1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1957
1963

D5

Foxton
Foxton
Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd

Archie

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Waiter

Waiter

Flaxmiller

Wood & Coal Dealer
Wood & Coal Dealer
Wood & Coal Dealer
Poultry Farmer
Poultry Farmer
Poultry Farmer

Motor Driver
Driver
Driver

Clerk

Clerk

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Ellen

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



